NC 6 Vingersjgen 20.02.2022
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Navn

Kenneth Jernberg
Remi Andre Dahl
Christer Fossen
Ronny B Pettersen
Tor Ivar Bjgrnstad
Lars Roar Benterud
Lars Hanssen
Thomas @degérd
Terje Termoen
Jan Inngjerdingen
Per Erik Hellerud
Ole Magne Berget
Jan Tore Nedgarden
Tommy Gustavsen
Jan Petter Dalen
Darius Liutkevicius
Henrik Bringebgen
Erik Tjernsmo
Magnus Riksfjord
Geir Johnny Lund
Tom Erik Fjeld
Kristian Nilsen

Nils @verby
Fredrik Alvim

Jim Bekken
Tommy Iversen
Jonas Bekkedal
Jgrgen Holt

Dag Even Nygardseter

@rjan Hakonsen
Emil Fallet Ruud
Aasmund Saether
Steinar Schjager
Markus Hansen
Frode Nerberg
Kent Fossheim
Lasse Rudshaug
Vidar Arnes
Frank Hgnsen
Ronnie Hgyesen
Kai Fjerdingby
Kenneth Ottosen
Audun Furuseth
Kenneth Fidje
Marius Holthe

Klubb

Odal SFK

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Acerina

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Acerina
Lpiten JFF

G&T SFK

Perca SFK

Odal SFK

Perca SFK

Lgiten JFF

Trysil SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Acerina

NJFF

Perca SFK

SFK Pimpel Sgr
Odal SFK
Eidskog JFF
Hvaler JFF

Trysil SFK

SKF Acerina

SFK Raufjgringen
Perca SFK

Perca SFK

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Raufjgringen
Perca SFK

Perca SFK

G&T SFK

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Odal SFK

Trysil SFK

SFK Acerina
Odal SFK

Romedal og Vallset JFF

Perca SFK

Agder Sportsfiskere
Lierelva FF

G&T SFK

Perca SFK

Trysil SFK

Odal SFK

Vekt
13700
10815
10520
10100

9380

9130

8010

7650

7556

7220

6945

6740

6565

6510

6320

5760

5561

5532

5352

5330

5176

4924

4318

4246

4130

4036

4016

4008

3946

3508

3376

3276

3148

3062

3016

2924

2886

2810

2692

2662

2656

2612

2520

2464

2392
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59

Johnny Kildalen

Jan Fredrik Sandvold
Mathias Pedersen
Knut Willy Andersen
Tommy Strengelsrud
Martin Oterholt
Tommy Eriksson

Tor Heine @stmo

Simen Hggberg Slaastad

Atle Wenger

Arve Glomsrud
Matas Joksas
Magne Olav Sveen
Finn Pedersen
Stein Engebraten

Dame senior

Plass

1
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Navn

Lisbeth Bjgrnstad
Tonje Hauger
Kjersti Solli

Birgit E Kildalen
Marie Larsen
Nadja Fleischeuer
Frida J Haugen

Herre veteran

Plass
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Navn

Rune Tyskerud

Roy Fjeld

Leiv Joar Kvehaugen
Jan Morten Fossen
Tom Erling Haugen
Bent Fjeld

Reidar Moen
Melvin Anton Heimdal
Finn Erik Lerdalen
Terje Ranheim

Odd Ringstad

Knut Bjgrklund

Dag Morten Larsen
Steinar Olsen

Jonny Baekken

Ole Solberg

Svein Dalbakk
Steinar Kalfoss

Jan Espelid

Svein Arne Gjelsnesvangen

Magne Molgkken

Odal SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

AJFF Oslo

SFK Raufjgringen
Perca SFK

SFK Aceriana

Eidskog JFF
Perca SFK

SFK Acerina
G&T SFK

G&T SFK

Odal SFK

SFK Raufjgringen

Klubb

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Acerina

SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

Odal SFK

Trysil SFK

SFK Raufjgringen

Klubb

Fet JFF

Eidskog JFF
Perca SFK

SFK Acerina

SFK Raufjgringen
Eidskog JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Odal SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Lierelva FF

Fet JFF

Furnes JFF

Trysil SFK
Romedal og Vallset JFF
SFK Acerina
Nannestad JFF

Eidsvoll Skog JFF
N. Rgmskog JFF
SFK Raufjgringen

2204
2076
1926
1560
1538
1516
1454
1422
976
906
876
760
308

Vekt
8050
6200
4828
3366
2662
1828
1656

Vekt
8090
6485
5424
5256
4740
4682
4340
3992
3798
3454
3450
3320
3024
2626
2002
1856
1768
1614
1602
1584
1562



22 Kjell lvar Rudshaug
23 Runar Haug

24  Jan Arild Leradsmoen

25 Finn Pedersen
26  Jens Kare Skovseth

Dame veteran
Plass Navn
1 Elin P Sundsdal
May Leikasen
Heidi Karstensen
Torild Langerud
Unni Molgkken
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Herre eldre veteran

Plass Navn
1 Knut Vadholm
2 Kjell Kolstad
3 Vidar Komperud
4  AgeR. Nilsen
5 Ola Sjgli
6 Harald Hovde
7 Terje Reinertsen
8 Erling Johnsrud
9 Lars Bekkensten
10 Hans Holen
11  Terje Bgen
12 Bjgrn Skogseth

Dame eldre veteran
Plass Navn
1 Jorunn Bekkensten

Yngre junior
Plass Navn
1 Eliaz Eriksson
2 Mika Godal
3 Juliane Jgrgensen

Eldre junior gutt
Plass Navn
1 Sondre Eikbraten
2 Johan Ruud
3 Sigurd Bringebgen
4

Herman Enger Johansen

Eldre junior jente
Plass Navn

Odal SFK

Rakkestad og Degernes JFF
Loiten JFF

Odal SFK

Eidsvoll Skog JFF

Klubb

Agder Sportsfiskere
Hof Vestre JFF

Odal SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Raufjgringen

Klubb

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Oslo Sportsfiskere

Hof Vestre JFF
Brandval JFF

Trysil SFK

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Perca SFK

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Odal SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Rakkestad og Degernes JFF
Odal SFK

Klubb
Odal SFK

Klubb

SFK Acerina
Eidskog JFF

SFK Raufjgringen

Klubb

SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK
@stsiden JFF

SFK Acerina

Klubb

1336
652
534
440
346

Vekt
5028
2888
1794
1432

380

Vekt
6820
4438
4140
3344
3244
3026
2690
1984
1946
1732
1108

534

Vekt
698

Vekt
2694
1768

754

Vekt
8030
4638
4236
1632

Vekt



1 Celine Bjgrnstad SFK Pimpel Sgr 2756



